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DEADLINES: Classified Line Ads............... Friday 5 P.M.
LASSIFIEDS

Classified Display Ads .............. Friday 5 P.M.

Kings Mountain - 824 East King Street

739-7496
Belmont - 611 N. Central Avenue

825-0104
Cherryville - 107 East Main Street

435-6752

BessemerCity

629-2376
Shelby

481-8202

Classifed line items brought in past the Friday deadline are placed in a separate
section at a $1.00 additional charge. ‘

 

FOR SALE

FACTORY CANCELLATIONS.Steel buildings.
30'x50' 40'x48' 45'x70' 55'x120' 60'x225' and
80'x260'. Will sell for balance owed. Delivery
and financing available. 1-800-741-9262 Ext.
825. 8:12

30 VACUUMS FOR SALE in the $30, $40., $50
range. Why paymore? 1 Filter Queen for 1/4
cost. 489-1508, 665 Hwy. 16 Denver.8:5,12

AIDS ACHES AND PAINS. Copper bracelets.

Adjustable, M/F. $14.99+$2.00 S/H. Send

 

 

check or money orderto: Oldies But Goodies, -
8318 Pineville Matthews Rd. Suite 708229,

Charlotte N.C. 28226. 8:12

PRIMESTAR SATELLITE by I.C.E., INC. $99
 

Installation after $50 mail in rebate. Plus *
receive the first month of Prime Value Pak
and HBO, free! Call now 1-800-583-1339.

Limited time offer/some restrictions may
apply. 5:13tfn

WANT TO BUY

CARS, TRUCKS OR BUSES. Yes, we want to

buy your junk vehicles. Will remove them for
you for top dollar. 739-6200. 8:12

FOR RENT

FOR RENT. 4 room fumished apartmentin Kings
Mountain. Good location. 739-5682. 8:12

RANCH HOUSE near Moss Lake. 3 br., 1 bath,

central heat & air, single carport, large lot.

Rent with option to buy. $550. mo. Available
mid. Aug. Credit ck. 865-4688. 8:12

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT. 370 sq. ft.
Downtown Kings Mountain. Ample parking.
Work 487-5751, home 435-2933. 8:12-26

FOR RENT. 3 bdr. house. Camet, all electric.
Also 2 bdr. townhouse apartments, all electric.
Approx. 2 miles from Cherryville. Credit

references required. Call 435-9045. 8:5-26

FOR RENT. 2 bdr., 1 bath house in city limits.
$340. mo., $240. deposit. Call 435-8333. 8;12

 

 

 

 

 

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT. 370 sq. ft,
downtown Kings Mountain. Ample parking.
Work 487-5751. Home 435-2933. 7:15tfn

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT IN KINGS MTN.
Approx. 900 sq. ft. 402-C E.Kings St. $600.
per month. Utilities included. Call 739-4417.
Evenings 739-1425. 7:15tfn

APARTMENT FOR RENT, upstairs. Air
conditioner, stove and refrigerator fumished.
3 bdr., 1 bath. $350. month, $200. deposit.
References required, 704-864-4809. 7:15tfn

FOR RENT.1 & 2 bedroom mobile homes. Nice
and clean, Oak Grove Community. $225. and
$260. per month. Call 739-0259. tin

FOR RENT. Surburban Mobile Homes.
Singlewide lots for 2 and 3 bedroom trailers.
Also 2 and 3 bedroom mobile homesfor rent.
739-3919. tin

APARTMENTFOR, RENT, m, heat and

water furnished.” Suggs ment House,
Main St. downtownBelmont.Call Mon.-Thurs.
825-5111, 8:00-5:00: tiny,

BEACH GETAWAY. 2.bf. ;apartment across
from ocean, near Pavilion. South side Myrtle
Beach. Available for vacation rentals. Chip
704-824-4655 or 704-861-8137.tin

MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT when available.
Kings Mountainand Crouse area. References
required. No pets. Home 739-4695 or 739-
5162. tin

FOR RENT, Move-in special. 2 and 3 bedroom

furnished mobile homes. Located on West
Gold St., Kings Mountain. No pets. Call 730-
0271. tin

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

   

 

 

 

REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE. 405 Hill St. Just remodeled. 1 bdr.,
1 bath. Central air/heat. Washer & dryer
furnished. Nice yard. Idealfor starter home.
Close to 74 Bypass & I-85. Excellent rental
property. Must seefor all extras. References
required. Call for appt. after 6 pm. 739-1317.
8:12-26
 

FOR RENT. 2 bedroom mobile home, like new,
Kings Mtn. area. Large yard, central air, carpet,
country curtains. Good neighbors. No pets.
$85. per week. 937-7440. 8:5,12

MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE. 3 bedroom, 2
bath Brick L-shape 1500 sq.ft. (heated) home
in quiet White Plains Subdivision, special

features include raised panel oak kitchen and
bathroom cabinets, double-beaded tongue
and groove woodwainscotting in many rooms,
vaulted LR/DR ceiling. 16x20 deck, wired
steel utility 20x20 building, two car 24x24
garage with paneling, loaded with closets
including two walk-in closets and nicely
landscaped yard. Price: $119,000. Please
call for appointment 435-7916. 8:5,12

FOR SALE BY OWNER. Large older 2 story
brick home. 3388 sq.ft. 6 bedrooms, 3 baths,
central air, gas heat, hardwood/floors with
some carpet, enclosed porch, appliances

included. 3 car garage. $130,000. 503 W.
Gold St. 739-5245. 7:8tfn

LAND & LOTS FOR SALE
2.701 ACRES AND 3.365 ACRES located in

BessemerCity. Natural gas, sewerand cable.
629-5742. Road frontage. Will sell separate.
8:12,19

 

 

 

BIG VIEWS $100.00 down ownerfinancing. 10
acre tracts $16,000-25,000. Cottage, cabin,

camper, great get-a-way. Wooded, good
roads, private. Near NC Blue Ridge Parkway
and New River. Call owner 336-973-4344.
Beatthe Fall rush! Call for appt. 8:12-26   

MOUNTAIN TOP. 2 acres, open and wooded,

prime homesite, with peaceful country
atmosphere, approximately 20 min. to
Charlotte. Owner willing to finance. Call 704-
535-4100. 8:5tfn
 

. FOR SALE.1 to 6 acres of land with creek and
woods. Restrictions. 2 miles outof Cherryville.
704-435-3090. 7:15-8:12

BACKYARD PRIVACY. 3.1 acs., complete,

absolute seclusion from the rear. Hardwoods
and small creek. Minutes to Charlotte. Hurry,
a must see. Financing with small down
payment. 704-535-4159. 8:5tfn

LOTS FOR DOUBLEWIDE AND MODULAR
HOMES for sale. 739-3919.tin

WILDERNESS FOR SALE. 3.3 acs. with
sparkling stream under majestic hardwood

forest. Quiet paved country road. An
outstanding one of a kind. Easy access to
Charlotte. Ownerfinancing with low down.
704-535-4080. 8:5tfn

 

 

 

 

 

BELMONT, MT. HOLLY, &
KINGS MTN. AREA;

NEW DEALER REPOS,
small fee and assume

704-736-4364 

Look!!
1991 Fleetwood - 3 BR,

2 BA, Doublewide!

Under Appraised Valuel

Call Eddie @ 704-730-8352     
TOM HUNTER

Rentals

byHunter
Property Management

Belmont 825-8530

Mt Holly 827-3133
P.O. Box 592

Belmont, N.C. 28012

 

BELMONT DRY

 

      
  

-6 * Sat. 8:30-2:30

 

LP SAVE MY CREDIT
3BR - 2BA, A Beautiful
Home $500 Down. Take

over payments. Please Call
Randy @ 704-730-8353   
 

 

  

  

 

  Chik
ARMER
egies  $8

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL

109 Tuckaseegee Road
Mount Holly, NC 28120

822-2422

  

 

 
Scott Farmer, CRS, GRI

Real Estate Broker

Licensed Appraiser

 

  
HAVE FUN & EARN EXTRA $$$

$7.00-$7.50/hr. working in local stores.

Demo products

Thursday-Sunday, some Sunday work
INTERESTED?

Please call 800-677-9594

After Noon on Monday

Experienced or Will Train.

 

 

WE PROVIDE:

s FULL TIME

WE NEED:

 

WASHERFUELER

EXCELLENT PAY

» FULL BENEFITS

* GOOD WORK HISTORY

* GOOD DRIVINGRECORD

s CDL-A HELPFUL

Apply in person Mon.-Fri. 8am to Spm at:
SALEM NATIONLEASE

4810 Justin Court, Charlotte, NC 28216
Or call: (800) 527-2536 (Ext. 3196)   

 "OWNER FINANCED LAND w/Super 3 br, 2 ba
w/all appliances. Call Clay 736-4363. 7:8-9:9

4.7 ACRES, wooded, spring fed creek, paved

road, easy access to Charlotte. Hurry, tracts
are hard to find. Ownerfinancing. 704-535-
4100. 7:29tfn

LAND. 2.8 acres, open & wooded, privacy

 

 

 
 

 

Ready Now!!
Set up D.W. - Brand New

1st Come, 1st Serve
Let Randy Help You.

704-730-8353   

 

 

| Commercial &

MOUNTAINEER

TELEPHONES
e|nstallation and Maintenance of Business
Telephone Systems +4
*AT&T Trained sLicensed & Insured

*Key Systems
Residential Wiring ~sPage Systems

*PBX Systems *System Changes

Charles T. Smith, Owner   

   

1-704-739-2559 » 1-704-868-1318 Pager

assured on quiet country road, registered
survey. Beautiful hidden homesite. 20 min. to
Charlotte Airport. Can't be beat. $23,900.
704-535-4100. 7:1tfn

4.53 AC. ON BOWEN RIVER. Fishing and
camping. $950 down and $198 mo. county
water. Call 864-862-9008 Commonwealth
Realty. 5:6tfn

2.72 AC. +/. $750 DOWN $185 MO.Septic tank
financed. Near stateline. Mobile homes
welcome. Must sell this week. Commonwealth
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